RESOURCE

00000
00008
00029
00091
06100
08000
09800
30100
30103
30106
65000
74052
90190

00010
00011
00016
00018
00031
00032
00033
33100
42030
53100
60101
60102
61051
65003
65007

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Mandated Cost Reimbursement
Addtl Counselor Days

Library Alloc/Yr End Activity
Civic Center Net Income
Unrestricted: Contributed
LCFF Intervention Support

Title | Basic Program

Title | Parent Involvement

Title 1 Supplmnt Prog Imprvmnt
Special Education NonPersonnel
CC Prof Learn: PLC/Tchr Collab
Other Local: Rice Family Found

Total Resources Site Controlled

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Prep Time Teachers

District Allocation

Custodial Supplies

Impact Aid

Custodial Subs

IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
Title 1l LEP

Child Nutrition: School Progra
After School Education Safety
ASES-Primetime-Site Tutoring
Child Dev CA SPS Pro CSPP
Special Education Personnel
Special Ed A

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS

DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY

BUDGET

DEPARTMENT 0009 - Audubon K-8
FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2015
As of 02/17/2015

ORIGINAL

TRANSFERS

ADJUSTED

EXPENDITURES

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES
and ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT
BALANCES

43,096.00 0.00 43,096.00 39,284.96 4,683.75 (872.71)
0.00 1,742.00 1,742.00 0.00 0.00 1,742.00

0.00 441.00 441.00 440.25 0.00 0.75

0.00 672.00 672.00 0.00 0.00 672.00

0.00 310.00 310.00 0.00 0.00 310.00
0.00 (333.00) (333.00) 391.32 0.00 (724.32)
149,399.00 0.00 149,399.00 69,511.49 20,298.25 59,589.26
133,189.00 0.00 133,189.00 35,163.87 4,306.21 93,718.92
1,975.00 0.00 1,975.00 1,262.56 0.00 712.44
9,866.00 0.00 9,866.00 0.00 0.00 9,866.00
500.00 0.00 500.00 371.68 0.00 128.32

0.00 32,698.00 32,698.00 25,611.49 0.00 7,086.51

0.00 15,700.00 15,700.00 4,949.00 0.00 10,751.00
338,025.00 51,230.00 389,255.00 176,986.62 29,288.21 182,980.17
2,760,023.00 (489,553.00) 2,270,470.00 1,343,966.00 929,465.71 (2,961.71)
21,924.00 0.00 21,924.00 11,989.93 0.00 9,934.07
141,217.00 2,600.00 143,817.00 91,350.93 52,464.59 1.48
0.00 89,610.00 89,610.00 36,055.13 53,714.02 (159.15)
7,373.00 0.00 7,373.00 7,241.71 0.00 131.29
139,201.00 0.00 139,201.00 87,821.14 58,208.59 (6,828.73)
0.00 54.00 54.00 1,975.60 0.00 (1,921.60)
103,079.00 0.00 103,079.00 53,038.38 46,402.44 3,638.18
52,926.00 (5,488.00) 47,438.00 27,340.21 20,298.25 (200.46)
19,466.00 0.00 19,466.00 11,403.72 8,225.02 (162.74)
122,783.00 0.00 122,783.00 58,652.78 72,566.99 (8,436.77)
8,438.00 (1.00) 8,437.00 2,063.71 0.00 6,373.29
121,532.00 1,296.00 122,828.00 69,659.33 59,175.94 (6,007.27)
436,238.00 0.00 436,238.00 232,799.34 166,882.83 36,555.83
44,018.00 0.00 44,018.00 18,395.24 0.00 25,622.76
3,978,218.00 (401,482.00) 3,576,736.00 2,053,753.15 1,467,404.38 55,578.47
4,316,243.00 (350,252.00) 3,965,991.00 2,230,739.77 1,496,692.59 238,558.64
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